Race Date
August 07, 2021

Overall
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Name
James Baxter
Michael Fletcher
Rob Simpson
Ajay Carroll
Justin Bailey
Margeaux Harvey
Ashley Morrow
Smita Carroll
Drue Manco
Adam Bradley
Andy Dean
Justin Segars
Nicholas Schuff
Emily Dixon
Brittany Norris
Devan Howard
Roger Keel
Amber Mann
Mike MacChione
Kira Niesielowski
Laura Harper
Mick Baughcum
Steve Smith
Seth Milligan
David Parks
Adam Shirley
Janice Artigues
Lucy Bugg
Abdullah Burgeba
Paul Artigues
Shawn Williams
Bill Tweedell
Desmond Munco
Al Darby
Lauren Jeffords
Anna Claire Kirkpatrick
Vince Ray
Melissa Scott
Corey Roper
Teresa Dove
Sharon Williams
William Davis
Tom Wendle
Nina Kirkpatrick
Leon Garmon
Katie Price
Katelyn Knight

2021 - Barrow Bold 5K

City

Grayson GA
Statham GA
Athens GA

Winder GA
Athens GA
Winder GA

Bethlehem GA
Valley AL
Oxford GA

Athens GA
Winterville GA
Winder GA
Winder GA

Bogart GA
Hull GA

Monroe GA
Cumming GA
Colbert GA

Danielsville GA
Winder GA
Athens GA
Suwanee GA
Monroe GA

Results provided by: Classic Race Services

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K
387 37
324 14
369 45
388 18
307 39
405 36
349 44
389 17
383 17
394 38
402 44
365 40
363 283
398 30
403 28
337 14
341 68
390 40
385 67
352 36
332 28
309 61
397 48
348 15
395 66
367 32
301 52
318 14
321 35
302 651
382 50
377 77
384 15
409 48
407 30
399 15
361 48
364 60
362 37
322 58
381 59
396 72
378 68
400 42
327 32
357 25
393 29
1
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OVERAL
11-14
MASTER
15-19
35-39
OVERAL
40-44
15-19
15-19
35-39
40-44
40-44
20-24
30-34
25-29
11-14
65-69
MASTER
65-69
35-39
25-29
60-64
45-49
15-19
65-69
30-34
50-54
11-14
35-39
50-54
50-54
75-99
15-19
45-49
30-34
15-19
45-49
60-64
35-39
55-59
55-59
70-74
65-69
40-44
30-34
25-29
25-29

Time Pace
18:47.7 6:04/M
19:56.4 6:26/M
20:02.4 6:28/M
21:18.0 6:52/M
21:20.1 6:53/M
21:56.0 7:05/M
22:42.9 7:20/M
23:12.8 7:29/M
24:34.3 7:56/M
24:39.5 7:57/M
24:41.9 7:58/M
24:50.2 8:01/M
24:52.0 8:01/M
25:56.5 8:22/M
26:31.9 8:34/M
26:34.0 8:34/M
26:52.5 8:40/M
27:09.3 8:46/M
27:41.5 8:56/M
27:57.1 9:01/M
28:09.4 9:05/M
28:17.6 9:08/M
28:40.0 9:15/M
28:50.6 9:18/M
29:10.8 9:25/M
29:37.9 9:34/M
30:00.3 9:41/M
30:16.4 9:46/M
30:45.1 9:55/M
30:46.5 9:56/M
30:48.3 9:56/M
31:44.3 10:14/M
32:12.0 10:23/M
32:37.5 10:31/M
33:00.1 10:39/M
33:06.9 10:41/M
33:08.1 10:41/M
33:26.1 10:47/M
34:14.2 11:03/M
34:25.7 11:06/M
34:45.8 11:13/M
35:06.4 11:20/M
35:18.6 11:23/M
35:52.3 11:34/M
36:16.3 11:42/M
36:40.3 11:50/M
37:43.1 12:10/M

08/08/2021 12:19:11



Race Date
August 07, 2021

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83

Name
Randy Randall
Kendra King
Haley Holcomb
Doug Ashley
Erica Shepley
Jennifer Parr
Jennifer Ray
Will Hudson
Matt Thompson
Jose Buitrago
Kathy Givens
Carole Lumpkin
Laura Stancel
Ellen Petree
Lewis Petree
Derrick Floyd
Lindsey Floyd
Ashley Bailey
Victoria Patrick
Joseph Brown
Tammy Brown
Mary Jo Tabor
Debi Krause
Heather Sloan
Brett Burch
Ethan Puskar
Thomas Hutchinson
Lindsey Lackey
Tracy Simmons
Tracie Brown
Elizabeth McKenzie
Brittany Gitzen
Heather Neeley
Lisha Hutchinson
Micaela Bernius
Heather Burch

2021 - Barrow Bold 5K

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K

City
Watkinsville GA 401 60
Watkinsville GA 342 49
Statham GA 335 31
Cumming GA 410 63
Winder GA 366 36
Young Harris GA 354 36
359 40
338 38
Toccoa GA 374 44
404 15
Douglasville GA 392 72
345 56
372 44
Winder GA 355 56
356 58
325 56
326 28
Winder GA 306 38
Winder GA 386 59
Winder GA 315 30
Bethlehem GA 316 58
391 64
343 66
Winterville GA 370 51
Winder GA 319 11
Bethlehem GA 358 12
340 34
344 29
368 46
317 43
Bogart GA 347 46
408 30
Monroe GA 351 44
339 33
311 24
Winder GA 320 44
2

Results provided by: Classic Race Services
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60-64
45-49
30-34
60-64
35-39
35-39
40-44
35-39
40-44
15-19
70-74
55-59
40-44
55-59
55-59
55-59
25-29
35-39
55-59
30-34
55-59
60-64
65-69
50-54
11-14
11-14
30-34
25-29
45-49
40-44
45-49
30-34
40-44
30-34
20-24
40-44

Time Pace
38:13.6 12:20/M
38:21.2 12:22/M
38:25.1 12:24/M
38:29.0 12:25/M
38:35.0 12:27/M
38:41.1 12:29/M
39:25.0 12:43/IM
39:50.5 12:51/M
40:46.3 13:09/M
41:15.9 13:19/M
42:19.7 13:39/M
44:07.9 14:14/M
44:53.7 14:29/M
45:04.0 14:32/IM
45:04.6 14:32/IM
45:12.9 14:35/M
45:13.9 14:35/M
45:42.7 14:45/M
45:44.0 14:45/M
46:01.5 14:51/M
46:42.5 15:04/M
47:23.5 15:17/M
47:24.9 15:18/M
47:46.3 15:25/M
49:10.2 15:52/M
49:12.3 15:52/M
50:00.9 16:08/M
50:17.9 16:14/M
52:00.6 16:47/M
52:01.3 16:47/M
53:23.9 17:14/IM
54:22.8 17:33/M
54:42.5 17:39/M
55:13.7 17:49/M
55:44.9 17:59/M
55:46.8 18:00/M

08/08/2021 12:19:11



